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Appalachian

Community Federal Credit Union

THE SOCIALLY RESPONSIBLE FINANCIAL COOPERATIVE™

FEE SCHEDULE

Safe Deposit Box Lease (Annual Cost)

Savings Account & Membership

Refundable Inactivity Fee $10.00 per month 3x5 $15.00

Verification Of Deposit $10.00 3x10 $25.00

Check Cashing Fee $5.00 5x10 $35.00

(W/O multiple services or $100 min bal) 10x10 $55.00

Printed Statement Fee $2.00 per copy 1 Lost Key to Rekey $25.00

Statement Copy Fee $10.00 per copy 2 Lost Keys to Drill and Rekey $150.00

Tax, Levy/Legal Notice Fee $20.00

Account Research Fee (per hour) up to $75.00 Other Service Charges

VISA Check Card Replacement Fee $10.00 , ,

VISA Check Card PIN Replacement Fee  $10.00 Wire Transfer Fee (Domestic) $20.00

Deposit/Correction/Adjustment $10.00 Wire Transfer Fee (International) $50.00

(Depository ATMs) Money Order Fee $1.00

IOLTA Minimum Balance Fee $10.00 Cashier’s Check Fee $5.00
Skip-a-payment Fee $35.00

Withdrawal Fee (Over 3 per month) $5.00 Phone Payment /Easy Pay Fee $3.75 minimum

Minimum Balance Fee $20.00 (per $100 segment)
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*no maximum fee $100.00 to $199.99 $7.50

Fresh Start Monthly Service Fee $10.00 $200.00 to $299.99 $11.25

Premier Checking NONE $300.00 to $399.99 $15.00

Returned Check Fee $38.00 Loan Fee $1,500 or less NONE

Returned ACH Fee $38.00

Insufficient Funds Fee $38.00 $1,501 0 $2,499 $50.00

Uncollected Funds Fee $38.00 $2,500 to $5,000 $100.00

Check Card Overdraft Fee $38.00 $5,001 and over $200.00

Stop Payment Fee $38.00

Deposited Item Return Fee $38.00

Duplicate Corporate Draft Fee $5.00

Duplicate Member Draft Fee $5.00

Balance Transfer Fee NONE

Cash Advance Fee NONE

1.00% of each foreign
currency transaction in
U.S. Dollars. 0.80% of
each U.S. Dollar
transaction that occurs
in a foreign country.

Foreign Transaction Fees

If you have any questions about rates or
fee information on your accounts, please
call the Credit Union at (800) 378-3778.

Late Payment - up to
$35.00 after 25 days of
statement closing date
Returned Payment - up
to $35.00

Penalty Fees

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Effective October 10, 2018



